SVCA Membership List 2016 — 2020

Last Name(s First Name(s Year Month/Season
Aiello Marge 2016 Fall
Aleman Toni 2017 Sept
Allen Mary 2019 Aug
Andersen Brian 2019 Feb
Anderson Kyle & Shawyn 2019 Aug
Anderson Peter (see Minkoff, Sara)

Annis William 2018 Aug
Arney Mackenzie (see Behm, Andy)

Arnold Josh 2019 Aug
Aubey Judith 2018 Dec
Bailey/Schneider Vanessa/Rodee 2018 Dec
Baumann Carl 2019 Aug
Behm/Arney Andy/Mackenzie 2018 Aug
Behn See Henige, David

Bergstrom Leanne 2019 Aug
Bibo William & Laurie 2019 Nov
Boldt / Ignjatovic Jeffrey / Melanie 2019 January
Boyle Daniel & Marilyn 2018 Aug
Breunig Daniel and Therese 2019 Aug
Briles David/Becky 2019 Nov
Burns Kathryn 2016 Fall
Butler / Lloyd Margaret / Dennis 2018 Nov
Campbell Jane 2019 Nov
Capital City Church (Pastor Andrew) 2019 Aug
Carlsson / McKinny Cecilia / Chris 2016 Fall
Carpenter Peter / Marisa 2017 Aug
Cerniglia John and Kendra 2018 Dec
Chabot Dana and Patricia 2017 Nov
Chapman/Zarwell Robin/Will 2018 Dec
Childs Dona 2016 Fall
Cloos Jennifer 2018 Aug
Coberly Lenore 2018 July
Coltrain See Johnson, Steven

Condon Cathleen 2017 January

Only the names of people who have donated since early 2016 appear on this list. Update: 2/17/2020
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Last Name(s

Contreras/Guzman

Cook

Courtenay

Cullen

Dambrink / Dexter
Danner / Rathsen
Davis / Healy
Day / Rydell
Demos

Dennison / Exner
Derheimer
Dexter

Dieterle

Doherty
Doherty/Kuemmel
Dunlap

Ebert

Eggler

Einerson

Ellison / Kodesh
Evans

Exner

Faherty
Fahrbach

Fahy

Flanigan

Forbes

Gastrow / Jungwirth
Gaylor / McClements

Gessner
Ghastin
Gilbert
Glodowski

Gorman

Only the names of people who have donated since early 2016 appear on this list.

First Name(s
Francisco/Celia

Ellen and Marshall
Todd & Erin
Brenda

Han

Kelly & Logan
Peter / Meaghan
Brendan / Angeal
Carol

Kirsten / Steve

See Teschendorf
See Dambrink
Ulrike & Michael
Tom and Anastasia
Kathleen/Andy
Delfa

Joye / Jerry

Jim (see Rex, Barbara)
Christine (See Schell, Ronald)
Shanee / Neil

Tom and Becky
See Dennison

Rick and Margie
David & Evelyn
Linda

Beverly

See Mcintosh, James
Jason / Leah

lan / Nancy
Barbara

Lucy & Judy

Eileen

Deb

Laurie

Year

2018
2016
2018
2017
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

2019
2018
2019
2016
2017

2017
2018

2018
2018
2019
2018

2019
2018
2018
2018
2020
2019
2018

Month/Season

Spring

Fall

Aug
Oct-Nov
Nov
Jan/Feb
Aug

Nov

May to July

January

August
Aug
Aug
Fall
Aug

Aug

Nov

Nov
July
Aug

Nov

Nov
Nov
Nov
Aug
Winter
Nov

Dec

Update: 2/17/2020
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Last Name(s
Graf

Greer/Morton
Griffith

Grogg

Gruber
Gunderson
Guzman
Guzman Tea
Gyr / Knudtson
Hackney
Hagen

Halpin
Halvorson
Hare

Healey
Henige / Behn
Hessefort
Hewitt

Holden
Holden

Holtz / Halvorson
Howick

Hoyt

Huber
Huemmer
Huntington
Ignjatovic

Immerfall

Jacobson / Richter

Johanning
Johnson
Johnson/Coltrain
Jungwirth

Kahvedjian

Only the names of people who have donated since early 2016 appear on this list.

First Name(s
Julie

Christina/John
Jeanne

Tom and Jeri
Tim

Amy

See Contreras
Celia

Erik/Eric

John

Alex / Amanda
Ronda / Corey & family
See Holtz
Kristyn / Michael
See Davis
David / Jan
Joyce

Andrea
Kassana

Maura

Signe / Ron

Andrew (see Stelletello, Mary)

Dean/Pamela
Allie
Henry & Kathy

Rania (see Navsaria, Dipesh)

See Boldt
Irene

Joanne / Stuart
Matt&Kerri
Kathryn / Adam

Steven/Darlene

Leah (see Gastrow/Jungwirth)

Ruben / Joanna

2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2017

2017
2020
2016
2018
2019

2019

2020
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017

2019
2019
2018

2016
2016
2016
2017
2017

2019

Month/Season

Nov
Aug
Nov
Nov
Aug
Oct-Nov

Oct-Nov
Winter
August
Aug
Aug

Aug

Winter
Dec
January
Aug
January

January

January
Nov

Aug

August
Fall
August
Aug

Nov

Nov

Update: 2/17/2020
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Last Name(s
Kapoor

Kateda

Katz
Kedzior/Lozano
Kemper
Keresty

Kessenich

Kleinschmidt/Scallon

Knudtson
Kodesh
Koth
Kramer
Krug

Kruk

Krzak
Kuemmel
Lebwohl / Morrison
Lee
LeMense
Lindner/Macallister
Lloyd
Losenegger
Lozano
Lux/Stender
Macallister
Madden
Martin
Martin
Martinez
Masters
Mayesheba
McBride

McBride / Thompson

McClements

Only the names of people who have donated since early 2016 appear on this list.

First Name(s
Amita (See Schefers, Jon)

Mary

Margery
Richard/Claudia
Kate

Barbara

Timothy Allen
Peter/Sarah

See Gyr, Erik

See Ellison

Lindsay
Glenn/Barbara
Peter and Linda
Roger and Andrea
Jim & Jennifer

See Doherty, Kathleen
Alison /Tobin

Ben

Sam and Gina
Daniel/Jamie & Family
Dennis (see Butler / Lloyd)
James (J.D.)

See Kedzior/Lozano
Bob/Steph

See Lindner
Susan/James
Andrew & Marianna
Dan & Julie

Rocio

Joan and Patrick
Tam & Matt
MaryLou or Mary
Liz and David

See Gaylor

Year

2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019

2017
2017
2018
2018
2019

2017
2018
2016
2019

2018

2020

2017
2018
2018
2016
2016
2018
2019
2018

Month/Season

July
Nov
Aug
Nov
Dec
Fall
Aug

Sept
Oct-Nov
Spring
July
Aug

May to July
Aug
Fall
Aug

Nov

Winter

Oct-Nov
Aug
Aug
August
Fall

Aug
Nov

Nov

Update: 2/17/2020
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Last Name(s First Name(s Year Month/Season
McCown Brent and Deborah 2018 Nov
McElroy & Newby Kathleen & David 2018-2028!

Mclintosh / Forbes James / Angela 2017 May
McKinny See Carlsson

Meloy Patricia 2019 Fall
Meyer Ruth and Paul 2018 Nov
Meyer Paul and Ruth 2016 April
Michaelis Bruce/Kay 2017 Oct-Nov
Micksh Sonja 2017 Aug
Miesen Tom (See Walsh, Megan)

Miller Charles 2017 Oct-Nov
Minkoff / Anderson Sara / Peter 2019 Aug
Misner Lisa 2019 Aug
Misurelli/Hernandez Sara/Shaun 2019 Aug
Morrison Tobin, See Lebwohl!

Morton John (see Greer, Christina)

Myers Leigh & Theran (sp?) 2018 Aug
Nametz Patricia 2019 Fall
Naughton Alex / Kathleen 2017 Aug
Navsaria / Huntington Dipesh / Rania 2017 Aug
Naymick Geri 2019 Fall
Nett Joann 2019 Nov
Newby See McElroy

Newmann Fred 2016 Fall
Nordeng Brad and Marie 2016 Fall
O’Donohue/Veazie Margaret/Steven 2018 Spring
Olson / Rettler Brant / Amy 2018 Aug
Owen Emily (see Sukiennek, Justin)

Ozanne Stacy/Ismael 2017 Nov
Patterson Laura 2019 Nov
Payne Amy (See Valerius, Jason)

Pech Carol 2018 Dec
Peltin Diane 2018 Dec
Pike Amanda 2019 Fall

Only the names of people who have donated since early 2016 appear on this list. Update: 2/17/2020
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Last Name(s
Popp

Porter
Potter

Raffa

Ralph
Rathsen
Rettler

Rex / Eggler
Reynard
Richter
Ridgely
Ringle
Rivard
Roeber
Roffers
Rundhaug
Rydell
Sather
Schaefer
Schafer
Schefers/ Kapoor
Schell / Einerson
Schneider
Schneider
Schoster

Schroeder

Schweizer / Schaefer

Semenchuk

Shadle / Schoster

Shore
Smith
Stanton
Statz
Steinhafel

Only the names of people who have donated since early 2016 appear on this list.

First Name(s
Tom

Brian and Sarah (lan)
Ross and Frances

Anne & Ken

John / Sally

See Danner

Amy (see Olson, Brant)
Barbara / Jim

Sue

See Jacobson, Joanne
Carolyn & John

Ben & Liz

Roland (see Tenuta / Rivard)
James and Jane

Mark & Dana

Marlene

See Day (Brendan)
Kathryne & family
Rochard (See Schweizer)
Melissa

Jon / Amita

Ronald / Christine

Greg & Robin

Rodee (See Bailey, Vanessa)
Britta (See Shadle, John(
Eileen

Heidi / Rochard

Kathryn

John H Il / Britta

David

Pamela

Noel and Kathryn

Jack

Mike & Courney

Year

2019
2018
2016
2019
2019

2016
2020

2019
2017

2016
2019
2019

2018

2018
2019
2018
2018

2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2018
2016
2018

Month/Season

Fall
Aug
Fall
Aug
Fall

Fall
Feb

Fall

January

Fall
Aug

Nov

Dec

Aug
Aug
Jan/Feb
Aug

Fall
Summer
Dec
Aug
Aug
Fall
Dec
Aug
Aug

Update: 2/17/2020
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Last Name(s First Name(s Year Month/Season
Stelletello / Howick Mary / Andrew 2020 Winter
Stender See Lux/Stender

Stewart Wendy and William 2016 Fall
Subek-Ozburn Mike & Sara 2019 Aug
Sukiennik/Owen Justin/Emily 2018 Aug
Swanson Anne and Bill 2020 Winter
Swenson Cheri 2019 Fall
Taylor Karen 2017 Aug
Tenuta / Rivard Rosemary / Roland 2018 Nov
Teschendorf/Derheimer Glenn and Mary Anne 2019 Aug
Thomas Charles and Carolyn 2016 Fall
Thompson David (see McBride / Thompson)

Tinbers Mark 2019 Aug
Trantow Constance 2019 Aug
Trinkle Dennis & Andrea 2018 Aug
Tyler Dan and Dione 2018 Nov
Unger Barbara 2019 Aug
Valerius / Payne Jason / Amy 2016 Fall
Vanderloo John & Karen 2016 Aug
Vandermeuse Scott and Jennifer 2016 Aug
Veazie Steven (See O’Donohue,Margaret)

Vowles Liz 2019 Aug
Waclawik Bozena and Andrew 2017 Dec
Walsh Brian & Ann 2018 Aug
Walsh / Miesen Megan / Tom 2017 Aug
Wayland Sarah and Matt 2018 Aug
Wehrle Craig and Kathy 2018 Dec
Weisse Ben / Connie 2017 Oct-Nov
Wells Corinna 2016 Aug
Wenthur Cody & Brielle 2018 Aug
White Mari/Ray 2019 Aug
Wiederhoeft Alan/Jeanette 2019 Aug
Wiese Maj 2016 Fall
Williams Molly & Ben 2019 Aug

Only the names of people who have donated since early 2016 appear on this list. Update: 2/17/2020
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Last Name(s First Name(s Month/Season
Wink Wendy 2019 Aug

Yde Katie 2017 Aug

Y uroff Steve / Alice 2017 Aug

Zarwell See Chapman/Zarwell

Zerega Paula Aguirre 2017 Aug

Only the names of people who have donated since early 2016 appear on this list. Update: 2/17/2020



